Cold forging aluminum housing with polyester powder
coated finish,excellent heat dissipation and corrosion
resistance.
High-quality optical material and various light distribution
angles deliver ideal illumination and visual comfort.
M Series Sports Light
Laser aiming device (optional) provides precise control
in angling and aiming to exact optimal position.

M Series Sports Light
Ordering Guide
CCTWattage
D: Dimmable
N: Non-dimmable
Dimming Option
Sports Light
 Product
Category
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
60=6000K
65=6500K
RGB=RGB
RGBW=RGBW
Beam
Angle
M1: 400/500/650W
M2: 720/800/900/1000/1200W
Product Series
M1 series
M2 series
15=15°
20=20°
30=30°
40=40°
60=60°
120=120°
120-277V
120-347V
277-480V
Voltage
Dimensions
610mm [24.00in]
3
2
1
m
m
 [
1
2
.6
5
in
]
549mm [21.63in]
632mm [24.87in]
6
8
2
m
m
 [
2
6
.8
6
in
]
817mm [32.18in]
SP X YxxxW UM1/M2 CC
Remark: Laser aiming device is optional.
CRI
70: Ra70
(standard)
80: Ra80
(optional)
C